

## LEGUME FRUCTE SI FRUCTE CU COAJA

I.D.: 49614433

---

Data publicarii	11.09.20	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 424,70 RON - 424,70 RON

---

Descriere: CEAPA ALBA AT CAL 1 /KG/10,1/2,75/27,78 2/CEAPA ROSIE OL CAL 1 /KG/10,5/4,13/43,37 3/USTUROI CHINA CAL 1 /KG/1,2/14,67/17,6 4/CARTOFI RO CAL 1 /KG/31/1,38/42,78 5/MORCOV TR CAL 1 /KG/10,1/3,21/32,42 6/TELINA OL CAL 1 /KG/3/5,96/17,88 7/PATRUNJEL RO CAL 1 /KG/3/7,33/21,99 8/ARDEI GRAS VERDE TUR CAL 1 /KG/4,5/4,58/20,61 9/ARDEI CAPIA ROSU TR CAL 1 /KG/4,2/6,41/26,92 10/LAMAIE TR CAL 1 /KG/6/8,72/52,32, CEAPA ALBA AT CAL 1 /KG/5,1/2,75/14,03 2/CEAPA ROSIE OL CAL 1 /KG/5,3/4,13/21,89 3/USTUROI CHINA CAL 1 /KG/0,5/14,67/7,34 4/CARTOFI RO CAL 1 /KG/10/1,38/13,8 5/MORCOV TR CAL 1 /KG/5,5/3,21/17,66 6/TELINA OL CAL 1 /KG/1,3/5,96/7,75 7/PATRUNJEL RO CAL 1 /KG/1,2/7,33/8,8 8/ARDEI GRAS VERDE TUR CAL 1 /KG/1,1/4,58/5,04 9/ARDEI CAPIA ROSU TR CAL 1 /KG/1/6,41/6,41 10/LAMAIE TR CAL 1 /KG/2,1/8,72/18,31

---